
APPROVED TRAINING ORGANIZATIONS

Organization Name Contact Name E-mail
Abilities Network Jennifer Jurch jjurch@abilitiesnetwork.org

Achieving True Self Angela Day aday@achievingtrueself.com

Apples for Children Heather Glass hglass@applesforchildren.org

Arts for Learning Maryland Valerie Branch valerie.b@artsforlearningmd.org

Baltimore City Child Care Resource Center Tracy Harris tharris@familytreemd.org

Bertelsen Education Alison Eves admin@bertelseneducation.com

Best Services, LLC Ushika Evans u.evans@bestservicesllc.net

Better Futures LLC Robert Gundling rgundling@betterfuturesdc.com

Bond Education Services & Training, LLC Lauren Bond Lauren@bestforece.com

Bridging Child Development Kelly Goldberg kelly@bridgingchilddevelopment.com

Child Care Choices Samantha Carter scarter@fcmha.org

ChildCareEd / H & H Child Care Training Center, LLC Hwaida Hassanein support@childcareed.com

Child Resource Center of Baltimore, Harford, Cecil Counties Sara Foura sfoura@abilitiesnetwork.org

Child Development Consultants, LLC Amy Egan aegan@childdc.com

Childcare Management Solutions Amina Jones Law info@cms4training.com

Columbia Academy Leadership Institute Maria Kirby mkirby@columbiaacademy.com

Continued Allie Pasquier allie.pasquier@continued.com

Creative Minds, Inc. Tasha Moore tasha.moore00@comcast.net

Divine Illumination Agency LLC Dr. Carlena Vaden, EdD carlenavaden@yahoo.com

Early Learning Strategies and Solutions, LLC Joi Woods workshops@elssconsulting.com

Eastern Region Association of Forest and Nature Schools Monica Wiedel-Lubinski director@erafans.org

Eastern Shore Child Care Resource Center Leslie Sinclair LASINCLAIR@salisbury.edu

Education Matters, LLC Toni Brown info@educationmattersllc.com

Family Child Care Alliance of Maryland Deborah Jensen dj.jensen@fccamd.org

Focus on Children GerriLynn Ballard PhD focusonchild@msn.com

Frog Street Lisa Reales lreales@frogstreet.com

Global Child Care Training Institute Monica Utrecht monika@globalchildrenscenter.com

Goddard Systems, Inc. Kareema A'Haamid kahaamid@goddardsystems.com

Hayes Educational Resources Enterprise, LLC Thelma Hayes thelma_hayes@msn.com

Howard County Conservancy Jessica Caylor jessica.caylor@howardnature.org

Howard County Child Care Resource Center Kristin Reel kreel@howardcountymd.gov

Innovations in Education, LLC Randi Albertsen innovationsineducation@verizon.net

Institute for Childhood Preparedness Andrew Roszak andrew.roszak@childhoodpreparedness.org
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Instituto de Educación Infantil Inc. Gloria Salazar Medina gloriasalazarm@gmail.com

Jewish Education Services Faye Friedman ffriedman@jesbaltimore.org

KAP Child Care Training Center, LLC Kiran Philip krnallan@yahoo.com

Kaplan Early Learning Company Julie Dobies jdobies@kaplanco.com

Kennedy Krieger Institute Emily Baker bakere@kennedykrieger.org

Kiddie Academy Domestic Franchising, LLC Sandra Graham sgraham@kiddieacademy.com

LiteBrite LLC Crystal Ey cey@litebritellc.com

LUNA - Latinas Unidas por los Niños y Niñas de America Erica Serrano erica.serrano@lunalatinasunidas.com

Maryland Department of Natural Resources (Growing Up Wild) Kerry Wixted kerry.wixted@maryland.gov

Maryland Family Network Lacey Egerton legerton@marylandfamilynetwork.org

Maryland School for the Deaf Cheri Dowling cheri.dowling@msd.edu

Maryland Science Center Karen Via kvia@mdsci.org

MMH Early Childhood Training and Consulting, LLC Michele Hall michele@mmhecetraining.org

Montgomery Child Care Association Training Institute Valerie Rajotte valerie.t.rajotte@gmail.com

Montgomery County Child Care Resource Center Emily Ramsay emily.ramsay@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov

Mother Goose on the Loose Betsy Diamant-Cohen betsydc@gmail.com

Novick Childcare Solutions Julie Poole julie.poole@novickcorp.com

Paws for Peace, LLC Caryn Reitkopp creitkopp@gmail.com

PM Advantage, LLC Patty Morison thepmadvantage@gmail.com

Potomac Association of Cooperative Teachers (PACT) Bernadine Occhiuzzo BOcchiuzzo@aol.com

Prince George's Child Resource Center/Arundel Child Care Connections Kelly Weiss kweiss@pgcrc.org

Pure Play Every Day Patty Stine patty@pureplayeveryday.com

Ready at Five Keri Hyde keri@readyatfive.org

Silver Spring Day School Emily Ederer eederer@silverspringdayschool.org

Stacie's Early Childhood Education & Development Services, Inc. Stacie Burch sburch77@hotmail.com

Story Tapestries Arianna Ross arianna@storytapestries.org

Teaching Foundations, LLC Tiffany Smith tiffanyjsmith@teachingfoundationsllc.com

Teachstone Enesa Hotic enesa.hotic@teachstone.com

The Child Care Company Syretha Storey childcarecorp@gmail.com

The Children's Connection Sheila Skinner tygress1@verizon.net

The Institute for Innovation and Implementation - University of MD Ashley Fehringer ashley.fehringer@ssw.umaryland.edu

The Jewish Federation of Greater Washington Sharon Sherry sharon.sherry@shalomdc.org

The Promise Resource Center Emily Bowling ebowling@thepromisecenter.org

TRAIN Educational and Community Services Phuong H. Hoang phuong@traineducational.com

Vision Early Childhood Education Consulting Alexis Tinsley Alexis.Tinsley@VisionECEConsulting.com
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Wolf Trap Institute for Early Learning Through the Arts Nicole Escudero nicolee@wolftrap.org

Wonders Early Learning Lori Schantz LSchantz@wonderslearning.org

XYZ Childhood Training LLC Petrea Hicks xyztheendresult@gmail.com
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